Columbia County AFSCME Local 697 Salary Ranges
Effective July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015

Job Title
No positions currently assigned

Lube Service Worker
Office Specialist

Department Secretary
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |

Parks Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker I
Sign Maintenance Worker

Crew Leadworker
Mechanic

Lead Mechanic

Office Manager |

Engineering Project Coordinator
Transportation Planner

E=entry

P=promotional
O=open

OTTU mmT

O

Grade
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CoLA increase:

Step 1
$15.26
$2,644

$16.78
$2,909

$18.46
$3,200

$20.31
$3,519

$22.34
$3,871

$24.57
$4,259

$27.03
$4,684

$29.73
$5,153

Step 2
$15.67
$2,716

$17.24
$2,988

$18.96
$3,286

$20.85
$3,615

$22.94
$3,976

$25.23
$4,374

$27.76
$4,811

$30.53
$5,292

2.80%

Step 3
$16.09
$2,789

$17.70
$3,068

$19.47
$3,375

$21.42
$3,712

$23.56
$4,083

$25.91
$4,492

$28.51
$4,941

$31.36
$5,435

Step 4
$16.52
$2,864

$18.18
$3,151

$20.00
$3,466

$21.99
$3,812

$24.19
$4,194

$26.61
$4,613

$29.27
$5,074

$32.20
$5,582

Step 5
$16.97
$2,942

$18.67
$3,236

$20.53
$3,559

$22.59
$3,915

$24.85
$4,307

$27.33
$4,737

$30.07
$5,211

$33.07
$5,732

Step 6
$17.43
$3,021

$19.18
$3,324

$21.09
$3,655

$23.20
$4,021

$25.52
$4,423

$28.07
$4,865

$30.88
$5,352

$33.96
$5,887

Step 7
$17.90
$3,103

$19.69
$3,414

$21.66
$3,754

$23.82
$4,130

$26.21
$4,542

$28.83
$4,997

$31.71
$5,496

$34.88
$6,046

Step 8
$18.38
$3,186

$20.23
$3,506

$22.24
$3,855

$24.47
$4,241

$26.91
$4,665

$29.61
$5,132

$32.57
$5,645

$35.82
$6,209

Step 9
$18.86
$3,269

$20.75
$3,597

$22.82
$3,956

$25.10
$4,351

$27.61
$4,786

$30.38
$5,265

$33.41
$5,792

$36.76
$6,371



	Roads FY15

