Columbia County AFSCME Local 697 Salary Ranges Effective July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015 CoLA increase:

Job Title No positions currently assigned	N	Grade 3	Step 1 \$15.26 \$2,644	Step 2 \$15.67 \$2,716	Step 3 \$16.09 \$2,789	Step 4 \$16.52 \$2,864		Step 6 \$17.43 \$3,021	Step 7 \$17.90 \$3,103	Step 8 \$18.38 \$3,186	Step 9 \$18.86 \$3,269
Lube Service Worker Office Specialist	E E	21	\$16.78 \$2,909	\$17.24 \$2,988	\$17.70 \$3,068	\$18.18 \$3,151	\$18.67 \$3,236	\$19.18 \$3,324	\$19.69 \$3,414	\$20.23 \$3,506	\$20.75 \$3,597
Department Secretary Parks Maintenance Worker I Road Maintenance Worker I	P E E	22	\$18.46 \$3,200	\$18.96 \$3,286	\$19.47 \$3,375	\$20.00 \$3,466	\$20.53 \$3,559	\$21.09 \$3,655	\$21.66 \$3,754	\$22.24 \$3,855	\$22.82 \$3,956
Parks Maintenance Worker II Road Maintenance Worker II Sign Maintenance Worker	P P O	23	\$20.31 \$3,519	\$20.85 \$3,615	\$21.42 \$3,712	\$21.99 \$3,812	\$22.59 \$3,915	\$23.20 \$4,021	\$23.82 \$4,130	\$24.47 \$4,241	\$25.10 \$4,351
Crew Leadworker Mechanic	P 0	24	\$22.34 \$3,871	\$22.94 \$3,976	\$23.56 \$4,083	\$24.19 \$4,194	•	\$25.52 \$4,423	\$26.21 \$4,542	\$26.91 \$4,665	\$27.61 \$4,786
Lead Mechanic	N	25	\$24.57 \$4,259	\$25.23 \$4,374	\$25.91 \$4,492	\$26.61 \$4,613	\$27.33 \$4,737	\$28.07 \$4,865	\$28.83 \$4,997	\$29.61 \$5,132	\$30.38 \$5,265
Office Manager I	0	26	\$27.03 \$4,684	\$27.76 \$4,811	\$28.51 \$4,941	\$29.27 \$5,074	\$30.07 \$5,211	\$30.88 \$5,352	\$31.71 \$5,496	\$32.57 \$5,645	\$33.41 \$5,792
Engineering Project Coordinator Transportation Planner	0	27	\$29.73 \$5,153	\$30.53 \$5,292	\$31.36 \$5,435	\$32.20 \$5,582	•	\$33.96 \$5,887	\$34.88 \$6,046	\$35.82 \$6,209	\$36.76 \$6,371

2.80%

E=entry P=promotional O=open